DataTable=lab3_thickness

Oneway Analysis of thickness By run number
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Each Pair

Student's t

 0.05


Means and Std Deviations

	Level
	Number
	Mean
	Std Dev
	Std Err Mean
	Lower 95%
	Upper 95%

	run1
	10
	961.50
	79.9045
	25.268
	904.3
	1018.7

	run2
	10
	1053.30
	69.3446
	21.929
	1003.7
	1102.9

	run3
	10
	984.90
	60.7663
	19.216
	941.4
	1028.4

	run4
	10
	1009.70
	63.8349
	20.186
	964.0
	1055.4

	run5
	10
	1020.50
	34.0041
	10.753
	996.2
	1044.8


Tests that the Variances are Equal
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	Level
	Count
	Std Dev
	MeanAbsDif to Mean
	MeanAbsDif to Median

	run1
	10
	79.90446
	60.90000
	54.70000

	run2
	10
	69.34463
	55.64000
	55.50000

	run3
	10
	60.76631
	42.50000
	42.50000

	run4
	10
	63.83494
	45.42000
	41.70000

	run5
	10
	34.00408
	27.80000
	27.30000

	Test
	F Ratio
	DFNum
	DFDen
	Prob > F

	O'Brien[.5]
	0.7535
	4
	45
	0.5610

	Brown-Forsythe
	0.6370
	4
	45
	0.6388

	Levene
	1.1113
	4
	45
	0.3630

	Bartlett
	1.4648
	4
	.
	0.2099


Welch Anova testing Means Equal, allowing Std Devs Not Equal

	F Ratio
	DFNum
	DFDen
	Prob > F

	2.3279
	4
	21.742
	0.0884


Means Comparisons

	Dif=Mean[i]-Mean[j]
	run2
	run5
	run4
	run3
	run1

	run2
	0.000
	32.800
	43.600
	68.400
	91.800

	run5
	-32.800
	0.000
	10.800
	35.600
	59.000

	run4
	-43.600
	-10.800
	0.000
	24.800
	48.200

	run3
	-68.400
	-35.600
	-24.800
	0.000
	23.400

	run1
	-91.800
	-59.000
	-48.200
	-23.400
	0.000


Alpha=0.05

Comparisons for each pair using Student's t

	t

	2.01410


	Abs(Dif)-LSD
	run2
	run5
	run4
	run3
	run1

	run2
	-57.134
	-24.334
	-13.534
	11.266
	34.666

	run5
	-24.334
	-57.134
	-46.334
	-21.534
	1.866

	run4
	-13.534
	-46.334
	-57.134
	-32.334
	-8.934

	run3
	11.266
	-21.534
	-32.334
	-57.134
	-33.734

	run1
	34.666
	1.866
	-8.934
	-33.734
	-57.134


Positive values show pairs of means that are significantly different.

Means Comparisons

	Dif=Mean[i]-Mean[j]
	run2
	run5
	run4
	run3
	run1

	run2
	0.000
	32.800
	43.600
	68.400
	91.800

	run5
	-32.800
	0.000
	10.800
	35.600
	59.000

	run4
	-43.600
	-10.800
	0.000
	24.800
	48.200

	run3
	-68.400
	-35.600
	-24.800
	0.000
	23.400

	run1
	-91.800
	-59.000
	-48.200
	-23.400
	0.000


Alpha=

0.01

Comparisons for each pair using Student's t

	t

	2.68959


	Abs(Dif)-LSD
	run2
	run5
	run4
	run3
	run1

	run2
	-76.295
	-43.495
	-32.695
	-7.895
	15.505

	run5
	-43.495
	-76.295
	-65.495
	-40.695
	-17.295

	run4
	-32.695
	-65.495
	-76.295
	-51.495
	-28.095

	run3
	-7.895
	-40.695
	-51.495
	-76.295
	-52.895

	run1
	15.505
	-17.295
	-28.095
	-52.895
	-76.295


Positive values show pairs of means that are significantly different.
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Oneway Anova

Summary of Fit

	Rsquare
	0.212538

	Adj Rsquare
	0.142541

	Root Mean Square Error
	63.43047

	Mean of Response
	1005.98

	Observations (or Sum Wgts)
	50


Analysis of Variance

	Source
	DF
	Sum of Squares
	Mean Square
	F Ratio
	Prob > F

	run number
	4
	48866.88
	12216.7
	3.0364
	0.0267

	Error
	45
	181054.10
	4023.4
	
	

	C. Total
	49
	229920.98
	
	
	


Means for Oneway Anova

	Level
	Number
	Mean
	Std Error
	Lower 95%
	Upper 95%

	run1
	10
	961.50
	20.058
	921.1
	1001.9

	run2
	10
	1053.30
	20.058
	1012.9
	1093.7

	run3
	10
	984.90
	20.058
	944.5
	1025.3

	run4
	10
	1009.70
	20.058
	969.3
	1050.1

	run5
	10
	1020.50
	20.058
	980.1
	1060.9


Std Error uses a pooled estimate of error variance

